SCHMIDT-KUPPLUNG
GmbH
Servoflex
About us
Many years of experience
For 50 years, we have been ad-
vising machine manufacturers as
partners for compact coupling

SFC-040S        
Bore diameters
Ordering example:
SFC-030S Ø10 Ø12
Servoflex size 030 Single Flex, bore 10 mm (offset clamp hub), 12 mm (solid clamp hub); Servoflex Type B
Type A Type B Type C
8| www.schmidt-kupplung.com
|  Controlflex  |  Semiflex  |  Schmidt-Kupplung  |  Servoflex  |  Loewe GK  |  Omniflex
Single Flex
L
M
C
L1
L
M
C
L1
L
M
C
L1
Size D
mm
L
mm
L1
mm
C
mm
M MA
Nm
Type* m
g
J
kgm2x10-6
TKN
Nm
CT
Nm/rad
max
rpm
min-1
Misalignment
angular
°
axial
mm
SFC-050S 56 43,4 20,5 6 M5 8
A
B
C
156
185
214
54,88
77,10
99,33
25 32.000 10.000 1 0,4
SFC-055S 63 50,6 24 7,75 M6 14 C 314 188 40 50.000 10.000 1 0,42
SFC-060S 68 53,6 25,2 7,75 M6 14
A
B
C
279
337
396
143,70
206,10
268,50
60 70.000 10.000 1 0,45
SFC-080S 82 68 30 9 M8 28 C 727 709,30 100 140.000 10.000 1 0,55
SFC-090S 94 68,3 30 9 M8 28 C 959 1.227 180 100.000 10.000 1 0,65
SFC-100S 104 69,8 30 9 M8 28 C 1.181 1.858 250 120.000 10.000 1 0,74

SFC-100S    
Bore diameters
Ordering example:
SFC-050S Ø16 Ø20
Servoflex size 050 Single Flex, bore 16 mm (offset clamp hub), 20 mm (solid clamp hub); Servoflex Type B
Type A Type B Type C
www.schmidt-kupplung.com 9 |
|  Controlflex  |  Semiflex  |  Schmidt-Kupplung  |  Servoflex  |  Loewe GK  |  Omniflex
Double Flex
Size d mm
3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 14 16 18 19 20 22 24 25 30 32 35 40 42 45
SFC-002D   
SFC-005D    
SFC-010D     
SFC-020D      
SFC-025D       
SFC-030D      
SFC-035D       
SFC-040D        
Bore diameters
Ordering example:
SFC-030D Ø10 Ø12
Servoflex size 030 Double Flex, bore 10 mm (offset clamp hub), 12 mm (solid clamp hub); Servoflex Type B
Type A Type B Type C
Size D
mm
L
mm
L1
mm
C
mm
M MA
Nm
Type* m
g
J
kgm2x10-6
TKN
Nm
CT
Nm/rad
max
rpm
min-1
Misalignment
angular1
°
radial
mm
axial
mm
SFC-002D 12 15,7 5,9 1,9 M1,6 0,25 C 4 0,07 0,25 95 10.000 0,5 0,03 0,08
SFC-005D 16 23,2 7,85 2,5 M2 0,5 C 10 0,36 0,6 250 10.000 0,5 0,05 0,1
SFC-010D 19 25,9 9,15 3,15 M2,5 1 C 15 0,79 1 700 10.000 1 0,11 0,2
SFC-020D 26 32,3 10,75 3,3 M2,5 1 C 35 3,40 2 1.850 10.000 1 0,15 0,33
SFC-025D 29 32,8 10,75 3,3 M2,5 1 C 40 5,26 4 2.800 10.000 1 0,16 0,38
SFC-030D 34 37,8 12,4 3,75 M3 1,7
A
B
C
53
61
69
7,33
9,39
11,45
5 4.000 10.000 1 0,18 0,4
SFC-035D 39 48 15,5 4,5 M4 3,8 C 123 26,78 8 9.000 10.000 1 0,24 0,5
SFC-040D 44 48 15,5 4,5 M4 3,8
A
B
C
122
136
151
29,49
36,05
42,61
10 10.000 10.000 1 0,24 0,6
Specifications
L
M
L1
C
L
M C
L1
L

SFC-100D    
Bore diameters
Ordering example:
SFC-050D Ø16 Ø20
Servoflex size 050 Double Flex, bore 16 mm (offset clamp hub), 20 mm (solid clamp hub); Servoflex Type B
Size D
mm
L
mm
L1
mm
C
mm
M MA
Nm
Type* m
g
J
kgm2x10-6
TKN
Nm
CT
Nm/
rad
max
rpm
min-1
Misalignment
angular1
°
radial
mm
axial
mm
SFC-050D 56 59,8 20,5 6 M5 8
A
B
C
246
275
304
96,94
119,20
141,40
25 16.000 10.000 1 0,28 0,8
SFC-055D 63 68,7 24 7,75 M6 14 C 459 265,00 40 25.000 10.000 1 0,31 0,84
SFC-060D 68 73,3 25,2 7,75 M6 14
A
B
C
440
498
556
252,40
314,80
377,30
60 35.000 10.000 1 0,34 0,9
SFC-080D 82 98 30 9 M8 28 C 1.051 1034,00 100 70.000 10.000 1 0,52 1,1
SFC-090D 94 98,6 30 9 M8 28 C 1.373 1776,00 180 50.000 10.000 1 0,52 1,3
SFC-100D 104 101,6 30 9 M8 28 C 1.707 2704,00 250 60.000 10.000 1 0,55 1,48
Specifications
L
M
L1
C
L
M C
L1
L